STATE OF COLORADO

EXECUTIVE CHAMBERS

GO 39.11 / 1989/ 88

· C.1

136 State Capitol Denver, Colorado 80203-1792 Phone (303) 866-2471

XEQUTIVE 89



Roy Romer Governor

MEMBERS

STATE MEDICAL ASSISTANCE AND SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL

ORDERED:

That the following named persons be and they are hereby appointed and reappointed to the:

STATE MEDICAL ASSISTANCE AND SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL

for terms expiring May 31, 1992:

Dr. Walter C. Daniels of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a dentist;

Clarence A. Jarmon, R.Ph., of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a pharmacist;

Mary E. Kuhlman of Grand Junction, Colorado, to serve as a representative of nursing homes;

Dr. David R. Harmon, D.O., of Grand Junction, Colorado, to serve as an osteopath, reappointed;

Florangle E. Mendez-Cottingham of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a public member;

Dr. John Thomas, O.D., of Wheat Ridge, Colorado, to serve as an optometrist.

GIVEN under my hand and the Executive Seal of the State of Colorado, this twentyfifth day of May, 1989.

omer

Roy Bomer Governor

90 39.10/89/88 91

STATE OF COLORADO

EXECUTIVE CHAMBERS

136 State Capitol Denver, Colorado 80203-1792 Phone (303) 866-2471



A 088 89

Roy Romer Governor

Members STATE MEDICAL ASSISTANCE AND SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL

ORDERED:

.

That the following named persons be and they are hereby appointed and reappointed to the

STATE MEDICAL ASSISTANCE AND SERVICES ADVISORY COUNCIL

for terms expiring May 31, 1991:

Dr. Walter C. Daniels of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a dentist;

Clarence A. Jarmon, RPh., of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a pharmacist;

Mary E. Kuhlman of Grand Junction, Colorado, to serve as a representative of nursing homes;

David R. Harmon, D.O., of Grand Junction, Colorado, reappointed, to serve as an osteopath;

for terms expiring May 31, 1992:

Florangle E. Mendez-Cottingham of Denver, Colorado, reappointed, to serve as a public member;

John Thomas, O.D., of Wheat Ridge, Colorado, reappointed, to serve as an optometrist.

Given under my hand and the Executive Seal of the State of Colorado, this twenty-fifth day

Roy Romer Governor

RECEIVED JUN 27 1989 COLORADO STATE LIBRARY State Publications Library .

.

,

.